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Stainless Steam Table Pans
Full size heavy 22 gauge or standard 24 gauge pans. The anti-jamming design covers the full perimeter of the pan.

The design also prevents damaged edges. Full and fractional sizes to fit standard 19-7/8" x 11-7/8" openings.

Item # Description Pack Ctn. Wt. CBM

22F1 Full size, 20-3/4" x 12-3/4" x 1" deep 6/12 31.48 0.061

22F2 Full size, 20-3/4" x 12-3/4" x 2-1/2" deep 6/12 39.95 0.068

22F4 Full size, 20-3/4" x 12-3/4" x 4" deep 6/12 47.36 0.091

22F6 Full size, 20-3/4" x 12-3/4" x 6" deep 6/12 52.65 0.111

22H2 Half size, 10-3/8" x 12-3/4" x 2-1/2" deep 12/24 40.21 0.060

22H4 Half size, 10-3/8" x 12-3/4" x 4" deep 6/24 53.97 0.094

22H6 Half size, 10-3/8" x 12-3/4" x 6" deep 6/12 30.42 0.060

22T2 Third size, 6-7/8" x 12-3/4" x 2-1/2" deep 12/48 62.43 0.089

22T4 Third size, 6-7/8" x 12-3/4" x 4" deep 12/24 40.74 0.052

22T6 Third size, 6-7/8" x 12-3/4" x 6" deep 12/24 48.15 0.059

22Q2 Quarter size, 10-5/6" x 6-5/16" x 2-1/2" deep 12/72 71.43 0.102

22Q4 Quarter size, 10-5/6" x 6-5/16" x 4" deep 12/48 63.49 0.079

22Q6 Quarter size, 10-5/6" x 6-5/16" x 6" deep 12/24 35.45 0.046

22S2 Six size, 6-7/8" x 6-5/16" x 2-1/2" deep 12/72 46.03 0.072

22S4 Six size, 6-7/8" x 6-5/16" x 4" deep 12/48 45.50 0.054

22S6 Six size, 6-7/8" x 6-5/16" x 6" deep 12/48 57.14 0.061

22N2 Ninth size, 6-3/4" x 4-1/4" x 2-1/2" deep 12/72 38.10 0.048

22N4 Ninth size, 6-3/4" x 4-1/4" x 4" deep 12/72 41.27 0.054

Heavy 22 gauge (0.8mm)

Standard 24 gauge (0.6mm)

Item # Description Pack Ctn. Wt. CBM

200F2 Full size, 20-3/4" x 12-3/4" x 2-1/2" deep 6/12 28.57 0.068

200F4 Full size, 20-3/4" x 12-3/4" x 4" deep 6/12 33.33 0.091

200F6 Full size, 20-3/4" x 12-3/4" x 6" deep 6/12 37.57 0.111

200TT2 Two-thirds size, 13-7/8" x 12-5/8" x 2-1/2" deep 12/24 38.62 0.076

200TT4 Two-thirds size, 13-7/8" x 12-5/8" x 4" deep 6/24 50.79 0.123

200TT6 Two-thirds size, 13-7/8" x 12-5/8" x 6" deep 6/12 30.95 0.079

200H2 Half size, 10-3/8" x 12-3/4" x 2-1/2" deep 12/24 33.86 0.060

200H4 Half size, 10-3/8" x 12-3/4" x 4" deep 6/24 41.80 0.094

200H6 Half size, 10-3/8" x 12-3/4" x 6" deep 6/12 23.81 0.060

200HL2 Half size long, 6" x 20" x 2-1/2" deep 6/24 41.80 0.075

200HL4 Half size long, 6" x 20" x 4" deep 6/24 50.79 0.095

200HL6 Half size long, 6" x 20" x 6" deep 6/12 31.22 0.061

200T2 Third size, 6-7/8" x 12-3/4" x 2-1/2" deep 12/48 47.62 0.089

200T4 Third size, 6-7/8" x 12-3/4" x 4" deep 12/24 31.22 0.052

200T6 Third size, 6-7/8" x 12-3/4" x 6" deep 12/24 36.51 0.059

200Q2 Quarter size, 10-5/6" x 6-5/16" x 2-1/2" deep 12/72 60.32 0.102

200Q4 Quarter size, 10-5/6" x 6-5/16" x 4" deep 12/48 48.68 0.079

200Q6 Quarter size, 10-5/6" x 6-5/16" x 6" deep 12/24 29.63 0.046

200S2 Six size, 6-7/8" x 6-5/16" x 2-1/2" deep 12/72 38.10 0.072

200S4 Six size, 6-7/8" x 6-5/16" x 4" deep 12/48 40.21 0.054

200S6 Six size, 6-7/8" x 6-5/16" x 6" deep 12/48 44.45 0.061

200N2 Ninth size, 6-3/4" x 4-1/4" x 2-1/2" deep 12/72 33.33 0.048

200N4 Ninth size, 6-3/4" x 4-1/4" x 4" deep 12/72 38.10 0.054

With Anti Jam Design

NESTWELL
The anti-jamming design covers 
the full perimeter of the pan and
prevents damaged edges.
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